
	 M a y  2 0 1 8 	 31

Write about something you’re looking 
forward to. What makes it special?

What has to be broken before you can use it?

Dear Journal

Draw It!
My mom asked me  
if I wanted to help with 

the Children’s Hunger Project. I said yes. 

I spent an hour and a half packing lunches 

for kids who couldn’t afford food. I know this 

is what Heavenly Father wanted me to do.

Matthew H., age 11, Florida, USA

• Dry off the slides at the playground after it rains.
• Say thank you to the bus driver or custodian.
• Eat lunch with someone who is sitting alone.

Secret Service

Brain Teaser

See page 39.

The Church was officially organized  
on April 6, ________.  

• 1805
• 1820

• 1830
• 1844

Quick Quiz

Draw a helicopter from a question mark!
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See page 39.




